Installation
Installation OptionsMechanical
All dimensions in mm.
1" = 25.4mm
Horizontal pipe mounted
(Using optional pipe mounting kit)
Vertical pipe mounted
(Using optional pipe mounting kit)

Technical Summary cont.
and Ordering Information
Sensepoint XCD RFD Transmitter
SPXCDASMRFD	 ATEX/IECEX & AP approved SP XCD RFD Transmitter with 316SS
SPXCDALMRFD	 ATEX/IECEX & AP approved SP XCD RFD Transmitter with LM25
Sensepoint Flammable - High Temperature (0-20%LEL or 0-100%LEL +150°C)
2106B2310	 Sensepoint HT Flammable Sensor (ATEX) M20
2106B2311	 Sensepoint HT Flammable Sensor (ATEX) M25
2106B2312 	 Sensepoint HT Flammable Sensor (ATEX) 3/4 NPT
Sensepoint Flammable (0-100%LEL +80°C)
2106B1200	 Sensepoint 0-100% LEL Flam. Sensor M20
2106B1201	 Sensepoint 0-100% LEL Flam. Sensor M25
2106B1202	 Sensepoint 0-100% LEL Flam. Sensor M26
2106B1204	 Sensepoint 0-100% LEL Flam. Sensor 3/4NPT
Sensepoint XCD Remote Flammable Sensor (XCD Sensor Cartridge + Socket Housing)
SPXCDXSRFXSS	 Sensepoint XCD RFD remote plug-in sensor and socket, flammable CAT 0-100%LEL (20,0 to 100.0%LEL)*
SPXCDXSRRXSS	 Sensepoint XCD RFD remote plug-in sensor and socket, Methane IR 0-100%LEL (20,0 to 100.0%LEL)
SPXCDXSRPXSS 	 Sensepoint XCD RFD remote plug-in sensor and socket, Propane IR 0-100%LEL (20,0 to 100.0%LEL)*